



\$~ 69 (en bloc)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.A. 242/2005**

HANS RAJ

..... Appellant

Through:

versus

STATE NCT OF DELHI

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

% **31.03.2022**

List on 27.02.2023.

JASMEET SINGH, J

MARCH 31, 2022 (MS)

Click here to check corrigendum, if any