



\$~14

* IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+ CRL.A. 242/2005

HANS RAJ

..... Appellant

Through: Appellant in person.

Versus

STATE NCT OF DELHI

..... Respondent

Through: Ms. Richa Dhawan, APP for the State
with SI Neeraj Mor, PS. ACB.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

08.05.2023

At appellant's request, list for hearing on 21.07.2023.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

MAY 8, 2023/dss