



\$~3

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CRL.A. 242/2005

HANS RAJ

.....Appellant

Through: None

versus

STATE NCT OF DELHI

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Digam Singh Dagar, Advocate
(9810106174)

CORAM: MS. PANNA DUTTA, REGISTRAR

ORDER

%

30.04.2026

1. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court on 26.05.2026,
the date already fixed.

REGISTRAR

APRIL 30, 2026

vk